
     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

     
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                        

11 LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGELOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE 
09:18 Tuesday, May 17, 201609:18 Tuesday, May 17, 2016 

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGESCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITSEXCLUDES AUDITS 

14TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST SUMMER MODULE 201614TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST SUMMER MODULE 2016 
PROGRAM S4650809PROGRAM S4650809 

RESP 
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV CRED 

LLU 
CNT SCH 

ULU 
CNT SCH 

MASTERS 
CNT SCH 

SP PROF 
CNT SCH 

DOCTORAL 
CNT SCH 

TOTAL 
CNT SCH 

BADM 
BADM 
BADM 
BADM 
BADM 
BADM 

7050 
7070 
7100 
7170 
7190 
7900 

001 
001 
001 
001 
001 
001 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

24 
25 
27 
6 

14 
14 

72.0 
75.0 
81.0 
18.0 
42.0 
42.0 

24 
25 
27 
6 

14 
14 

72.0 
75.0 
81.0 
18.0 
42.0 
42.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 110 330.0 110 330.0 

COLLEGE TOTAL 110 330.0 110 330.0 



     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

     
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                        

     
                                                                                               

     

     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

     
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                        

     
                                                                                               

     
                                                                                                  

22 LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGELOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE 
09:18 Tuesday, May 17, 201609:18 Tuesday, May 17, 2016 

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGESCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITSEXCLUDES AUDITS 

14TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST SUMMER MODULE 201614TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST SUMMER MODULE 2016 
PROGRAM S4650809PROGRAM S4650809 

RREESSPP LLLLUU UULLUU MMAASSTTEERRSS SSPP PPRROOFF DDOOCCTTOORRAALL TTOOTTAALL 
UUNNIITT DDEEPPTT CCRRSSEE SSEECC SSEESS LLOOCC DDEELLVV CCRREEDD CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH 

CCMM 33111100 000011 WWBB 33..00 4488 114444..00 4488 114444..00 
CCMM 33220000 000011 WWBB 33..00 4488 114444..00 4488 114444..00 
CCMM 77221111 000011 WWBB 33..00 4422 112266..00 4422 112266..00 

DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT TTOOTTAALL 9966 228888..00 4422 112266..00 113388 441144..00 

COLLEGE TOTAL 96 288.0 42 126.0 138 414.0 



     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

     
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                      
                                                                                                      
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                          

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                       

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         

     
                                                                                                         

     
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                      

     
                                                                                     

     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

     
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                      
                                                                                                      
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                          

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                       

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         

     
                                                                                                         

     
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                      

     
                                                                                     

33 LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGELOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE 
09:18 Tuesday, May 17, 201609:18 Tuesday, May 17, 2016 

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGESCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITSEXCLUDES AUDITS 

14TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST SUMMER MODULE 201614TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST SUMMER MODULE 2016 
PROGRAM S4650809PROGRAM S4650809 

RREESSPP 
UUNNIITT DDEEPPTT CCRRSSEE SSEECC SSEESS LLOOCC DDEELLVV CCRREEDD 

LLLLUU 
CCNNTT SSCCHH 

UULLUU 
CCNNTT SSCCHH 

MMAASSTTEERRSS 
CCNNTT SSCCHH 

SSPP PPRROOFF 
CCNNTT SSCCHH 

DDOOCCTTOORRAALL 
CCNNTT SSCCHH 

TTOOTTAALL 
CCNNTT SSCCHH 

EELLRRCC 
EELLRRCC 
EELLRRCC 
EELLRRCC 
EELLRRCC 
EELLRRCC 
EELLRRCC 
EELLRRCC 
EELLRRCC 
EELLRRCC 

44224499 
44336644 
77000011 
77440044 
77440044 
77443344 
77443355 
77661122 
77990000 
77990000 

000011 
000011 
000011 
000011 
000022 
000011 
000011 
000011 
000011 
000022 

33..00 
33..00 
33..00 

33..00-- 66..00 
33..00-- 66..00 

33..00 
33..00 
33..00 

11..00-- 66..00 
11..00-- 66..00 

2266 
1144 
22 

1133 
1100 
3300 
11 

2200 
88 
11 

7788..00 
4422..00 
66..00 

3399..00 
3366..00 
9900..00 
33..00 

6600..00 
2244..00 
33..00 

2266 
1144 
22 

1133 
1100 
3300 
11 

2200 
88 
11 

7788..00 
4422..00 
66..00 

3399..00 
3366..00 
9900..00 
33..00 

6600..00 
2244..00 
33..00 

DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT TTOOTTAALL 112255 338811..00 112255 338811..00 

HHRREE 
HHRREE 

44557733 
77557711 

000011 
000011 

WWBB 
WWBB 

33..00 
33..00 

8811 
7766 

224433..00 
222288..00 

8811 
7766 

224433..00 
222288..00 

DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT TTOOTTAALL 115577 447711..00 115577 447711..00 

KKIINN 
KKIINN 

77552244 
77554444 

000011 
000011 

WWBB 
WWBB 

33..00 
33..00 

1144 
1166 

4422..00 
4488..00 

1144 
1166 

4422..00 
4488..00 

DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT TTOOTTAALL 3300 9900..00 3300 9900..00 

SSWW 
SSWW 
SSWW 
SSWW 
SSWW 
SSWW 
SSWW 

77000011 
77000044 
77000077 
77000088 
77550022 
77550055 
77880077 

000011 
000011 
000011 
000011 
000011 
000011 
000011 

WWBB 
WWBB 

WWBB 
WWBB 

33..00 
33..00 
33..00 
33..00 
33..00 
33..00 
33..00 

3322 
2299 
1133 
33 
44 

2233 
2288 

9966..00 
8877..00 
3399..00 
99..00 

1122..00 
6699..00 
8844..00 

3322 
2299 
1133 
33 
44 

2233 
2288 

9966..00 
8877..00 
3399..00 
99..00 

1122..00 
6699..00 
8844..00 

DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT TTOOTTAALL 113322 339966..00 113322 339966..00 

CCOOLLLLEEGGEE TTOOTTAALL 444444 11333388..00 444444 11333388..00 

GGRRAANNDD TTOOTTAALL 00 00..00 9966 228888..00 559966 11779944..00 00 00..00 00 00..00 669922 22008822..00 


